APPROVED G n g

NV 18 2019 Dispatch Copy L e o

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

E D I SO N: SCE Aircraft Operations

An EDISON INTERNATIONAL® Company Flight Request Form

Instructions: Please complete this form in its entirety and email to: airopsi@sce.com or fax to 909-974-4678.
Once this form is received by Aircraft Operations, you will receive a response within 24 hours. For questions

call SCE Aireraft Operations Dispatch at PAX 11676.

Reguestor Information

| Flight requested by:* GILBERT CHAVEZ .
Department:* HAMPTON TEDDER
Pax:* N/A
Cell Number:* 909-217-9337
Email Address:* git. chavez@hamptonledder.com

SAP Accounting Number* |70 1583458

Flight Deseription
Please choose a mission type:

(] Camera - HD/IR O Line String Pole-sct

a Crew support a Passenger O Recon

(m) LIxternal Load O Patrol ] Training

O HEC 0 Photo a Need more info, please contact
Mission specific details (ex: Passenger name, pole size/weight, external load type, ctc):

General Operating Location n/o Foothill Rd & efo Day Rd, Ventura

District 39 - Ventura

LZ Coordinates (if known) N 34'17'31.0 W 119'13'42.4" (Arroyo Verde Park)

Pick-up location for passenger flights
Drop-off location for passenger flichts

Date(s) for which service is requested |[12/5/19

Time of Pick-up

Approx. mission duration (if known) |2min
Back-up date for mission (if known)

Authorizer

Authorizer PAX and cell number

*required information RECENE D

For office use only

Date Received by Aircraft Operations: NOV 15 201 Date Initial Contact Made:

Referred to contractor; o No 0 Yes, Date: Company:

Follow up status: 0 Week 1
o Week 2
o Week 3
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Kristina Stout

_ |
From: Omar Sharif
Sent; Saturday, Novemnber 16, 2019 7:11 AM
To: Gil Chavez; Air Ops; Randy McDonald; kyle.saddler; carolina.bojorquez
(hamptontedder.com); Gary Gaines; byron.redd (hamptontedder.com)
Cec: Omar Sharif
Subject: RE: (External):RE: Airops request for TD 1583458

Good Marning Gil/Air Ops,
APPROVED. Have a great day!

Thank you,

Omar Sharif

Project General Supervisor
North Coast Region
Southern California Edison
Cell (805) 722-0308

From: Gil Chavez {mailto:gil.chavez@hamptontedder.com]

Sent: Friday, November 15, 2019 10:53 AM

To: Air Ops <AirOps@sce.com>; Randy McDonald <Randy.Mcdonald@sce.com>; kyle.saddler
<kyle.saddler@hamptontedder.com>; carolina.bojorquez (hamptontedder.com)
<carolina.bojorquez@hamptontedder.com>; Gary Gaines <gary.gaines@hamptontedder.com>; byron.redd
{(hamptontedder.com) <byron.redd@hamptontedder.com>; Omar Sharif <Omar.Sharif@sce.com>

Subject: (External);RE: Airops request for TD 1583458

Omar, need manager approval for this request, Thanks

From: Gil Chavez

Sent: Friday, November 15, 2019 9:11 AM

To: Air Ops; Randy McDonald; Kyle Saddler; Carolina Bojorquez; Gary Gaines; Byron Redd
Subject: Airops request for TD 1583458

Randy, need manager approval, Thanks

Gil Chavez
gil.chavez@hamptontedder.com

Hampton Tedder Electric
Phone: 909-217-9337



Kristina Stout
e

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Approved RDM

Randy McDonald

Randy McDonald

Monday, November 18, 2019 7:27 AM

Gil Chavez

Air Ops; kyle.saddler; carolina.bojorquez (hamptontedder.com); Gary Gaines; byron.redd
(hamptontedder.com)

Re: {(External):Airops request for TD 1583458

Southern California Edison Construction and Maintenance Energy Delivery
Project General Supervisor for North Coast Region and PBF Torrance Refinery

310-439-8679

Randy.mcdonald@sce.com

On Nov 15, 2019, at 09:12, Gil Chavez <gil.chavez@hamptontedder.com> wrote:

Randy, need manager approval, Thanks

Gil Chavez

gil.chavez@hamptontedder.com

Hampton Tedder Electric
Phone: 909-217-9337
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